
8--9 9--10 10--11 11--12 12--1 1--2 2--3 3--4 4--5

24-03-18 Sat 1

25-03-18 Sun 2

31-03-18 Sat 3

01-04-18 Sun 4

07-04-18 Sat 5

08-04-18 Sun 6

14-04-18 Sat 7

15-04-18 Sun 8

21-04-18 Sat 9

22-04-18 Sun 10

28-04-18 Sat 11

29-04-18 Sun 12

30-04-18 Mon

01-05-18 Tue

05-05-18 Sat 13

06-05-18 Sun 14

12-05-18 Sat 15

13-05-18 Sun 16

19-05-18 Sat 17

20-05-18 Sun 18

26-05-18 Sat 19

27-05-18 Sun 20

T P

OSEI41 BHA 4 4 BHA

OSEI42 RD 4 4 DDR

OSEI43 SD 4 4 SD

OSEI44 RC 4 4 RC

OSEI42 (T)-DDR

OSEI41(P)-BHA

OSEI41(P)-BHA OSEI41(P)-BHA

OSEI41(T)-BHA

OSEI41(P)-SD OSEI44(T)-RC

OSEI41(T)-BHA

OSEI41(T)-SD

OSEI42 (P)-RD

OSEI42 (P)-RD

OSEI44(P)-RCOSEI41(T)-SD

Information Security

Securing Internet Access

Information Technology Security

Server Security

OSEI44(P)-RC

OSEI41(P)-SD

OSEI41(T)-BHAOSEI41(P)-SDOSEI44(T)-RC

OSEI42 (P)-RD

OSEI42 (P)-RD

OSEI44(P)-RC

OSEI41(P)-BHA

OSEI44(T)-RC

OSEI42 (T)-DDR

ACISE

OSEI42 (T)-DDR

OSEI42 (T)-DDR

OSEI44(T)-RC

OSEI41(T)-SD

OSEI41(T)-SD

OSEI44(P)-RC

OSEI41(P)-SD

OSEI41(T)-BHA


